

By opening an account with Stirlingshire BD LLC., you consent to receive text messages or push notifications (e.g., messages to contact your broker about pending activity, message to call your broker to discuss your account etc.) from your dedicated Stirlingshire BD LLC. Representative at the number we have on file for you.

Stirlingshire BD. LLC will never send automated mass marketing messages to its clients.

Consent is not a condition of doing business with Stirlingshire BD LLC. Unsubscribe at any time by email to: info@stirlingshire.com with your name and phone number and the Subject "SMS Unsubscribe".

Thank you,

Steven Woods

**CEO- Stirlingshire**